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WEEK ENDING Total Cumulative
Feb-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-13 0 1 11 14 32 58 58 58
Apr-20 0 8 0 15 42 65 65 123
Apr-27 3 5 20 72 60 157 160 283

May-04 4 20 12 5 91 128 132 415
May-11 8 21 18 58 59 156 164 579
May-18 14 11 20 18 36 85 99 678
May-25 8 12 14 20 12 58 66 744
Jun-01 11 27 36 21 92 176 187 931
Jun-08 60 20 57 159 327 563 623 1554
Jun-15 257 188 83 300 644 1215 1472 3026
Jun-22 74 148 106 571 1649 2474 2548 5574
Jun-29 186 236 59 175 35 505 691 6265
Jul-06 185 178 16 263 44 501 686 6951
Jul-13 247 305 66 361 56 788 1035 7986
Jul-20 29 132 15 100 0 247 276 8262
Jul-27 101 99 124 273 1701 2197 2298 10560

Aug-03 37 131 60 160 371 722 759 11319
Aug-10 116 133 175 341 484 1133 1249 12568
Aug-17 188 476 304 548 711 2039 2227 14795
Aug-24 1122 457 540 739 1026 2762 3884 18679
Aug-31 198 340 97 544 346 1327 1525 20204
Sep-07 0 128 111 128 10 377 377 20581
Sep-14 15 15 0 46 0 61 76 20657
Sep-21 6 0 0 43 0 43 49 20706
Sep-28 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 20708
Oct-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20708
Oct-12 0 0 7 18 0 25 25 20733
Oct-19 1 2 323 23 0 348 349 21082
Oct-26 4 0 183 2 0 185 189 21271
Nov-02 0 0 9 2 0 11 11 21282
Nov-09 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 21283
Nov-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Nov-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Nov-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Dec-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Dec-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Dec-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Jan-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21283
Total  2876 3093 2466 5020 7828 18407 21283
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